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Abdos PET
PETG Media Bottles

Ergonomic
SQUARE
BOTTLES

Narrow mouth to provide 
better control when pouring

Lightweight impact-resistant 
material that can withstand 

-70°C ~ +50°C

Square shape, easy-to-hold, 
and saves shelf counter space 

compared with round bottles 
of the same volume

Moulded embossed graduations 
for easy visual observation of the 
solution volume

Available in two polymer variants: 
Polyethylene Terephthalate Glycol 
co-polymer (PETG) and 
Polyethylene Terephthalate (PET)

Highly transparent and 
optically clear with smooth 
inner & outer walls



Abdos PET & PETG Media Bottles have excellent gas barrier properties, making them 

best-suited for storing and sampling active pharmaceutical ingredients and bulk 

intermediates.

These media bottles are also ideal for preparing and storing buffers, serum, culture 

fluids, or long-term storage of pH-sensitive liquids.

Wide Volume Options Available

250 ml
(PET/PETG)

500 ml
(PET/PETG)

1000 ml
(PET/PETG)

125 ml
(PET/PETG)

60 ml
(PETG)

Certifications and Compliances

CYTOXIN TSE &
BSE



Ordering Information

PETG Media Bottles

Code

P21170

P21171

P21172

P21173

60ml, Non-Sterile

125ml, Non-Sterile

250ml, Non-Sterile

500ml, Non-Sterile

Description

192

96

60

48

Nos/Case

P21174 1000ml, Non-Sterile 24

P21180

P21181

P21182

P21183

P21184 1000ml, Sterile 24

500ml, Sterile 48

250ml, Sterile 60

125ml, Sterile 96

60ml, Sterile 192

PET Media Bottles

Code

P21176

P21177

P21178

P21179

125ml, Non-Sterile

250ml, Non-Sterile

500ml, Non-Sterile

1000ml, Non-Sterile

Description

96

224

120

40

Nos/Case

P21186 125ml, Sterile 96

P21187 

P21188 

P21189 1000ml, Sterile 40

500ml, Sterile 120

250ml, Sterile 224



InnovationResponsiveness RelationshipsReliabilityPrecision Sustainability

What Abdos Life Sciences stands for?

labtech@abdosindia.com  Get in touch with us: 

011-41081897  www.abdoslifesciences.com

Other Items of Interest in
Cell Culture Range

BIOFILL Bottle

Top Filtration System

Cell Culture Plates

Cell Culture FlasksCell Culture Dishes


